
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 
Apr-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   
(Side & Rear Loader)

Weekly Loads
Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              
(Rear Dumps)

Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads
Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial
Reuse
(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 
(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 
Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Tuesday 04/01/2025 317 182 108 0 0 0 0.00 9,573.01 3,357.76 9,573.01 0.00 607

Wednesday 04/02/2025 295 136 115 12 22 1 287.97 8,464.28 3,704.84 8,752.25 21.05 581

Thursday 04/03/2025 287 151 110 11 9 0 81.91 8,539.32 3,395.84 8,621.23 0.00 568

Friday 04/04/2025 304 155 83 17 24 0 436.93 8,698.64 2,756.77 9,135.57 0.00 583

Saturday 04/05/2025 129 1,332 0 624 21 437 5 45 2 57 0 1 34.14 2,975.57 2,553.37 3,009.71 0.00 157

Monday 04/07/2025 280 167 121 9 13 63 170.31 8,849.47 2,651.87 9,019.78 1,453.85 653

Tuesday 04/08/2025 304 165 179 18 10 52 226.31 10,774.74 2,980.56 11,001.05 1,211.82 728

Wednesday 04/09/2025 285 139 171 14 5 92 102.73 9,414.78 3,430.72 9,517.51 2,036.05 706

Thursday 04/10/2025 281 162 125 11 8 56 122.55 8,914.02 3,002.95 9,036.57 1,309.22 643

Friday 04/11/2025 287 138 164 12 11 3 184.56 9,590.86 2,990.96 9,775.42 73.54 615

Saturday 04/12/2025 130 1,567 1 772 13 773 6 70 2 49 0 266 37.77 3,055.04 2,796.26 3,092.81 0.00 152

Monday 04/14/2025 289 195 131 11 16 42 234.92 9,541.17 3,719.24 9,776.09 950.34 684

Tuesday 04/15/2025 309 166 144 10 8 13 124.29 9,668.54 3,633.28 9,792.83 290.77 650

Wednesday 04/16/2025 295 151 149 10 9 60 156.44 9,175.27 3,299.07 9,331.71 1,325.66 674

Thursday 04/17/2025 286 163 160 7 14 63 291.64 9,135.62 3,738.17 9,427.26 1,436.50 693

Friday 04/18/2025 272 146 115 12 88 21 1,494.15 8,544.05 3,871.73 10,038.20 350.79 654

Saturday 04/19/2025 128 1,579 0 821 27 726 7 57 57 192 0 199 939.90 2,937.91 2,046.82 3,877.81 0.00 219

Monday 04/21/2025 274 183 135 8 21 22 363.45 9,012.95 3,314.06 9,376.40 379.26 643

Tuesday 04/22/2025 297 190 156 4 15 23 230.13 9,665.00 3,446.55 9,895.13 437.20 685

Wednesday 04/23/2025 280 150 132 7 5 19 74.72 8,554.30 3,990.69 8,629.02 342.59 593

Thursday 04/24/2025 290 165 129 3 15 7 251.63 8,800.61 4,325.61 9,052.24 106.60 609

Friday 04/25/2025 295 156 87 9 4 0 66.85 8,567.75 3,939.78 8,634.60 0.00 551

Saturday 04/26/2025 95 1,531 0 844 12 651 0 31 3 63 0 71 60.73 2,178.38 2,346.89 2,239.11 0.00 110

Monday 04/28/2025 291 183 99 0 4 8 61.84 8,895.46 4,556.09 8,957.30 118.24 585

Tuesday 04/29/2025 307 173 89 9 5 7 112.93 8,986.67 4,655.42 9,099.60 107.07 590

Wednesday 04/30/2025 296 894 140 496 101 289 8 17 17 26 85 100 327.10 8,371.49 4,549.67 8,698.59 1,771.56 647

6,903.00 6,903.00 3,557.00 3,557.00 2,876.00 2,876.00 220.00 220.00 387.00 387.00 637.00 637.00 6,475.90 210,884.90 89,054.97 217,360.80 13,722.11 14,580

Loads by Vehicle Type


